Model: IDE 43B10

Data

Type: Ceiling unit coolers
Producer: ECO
Series: IDE

Model: IDE 43B10

Evaporator technical data

Speed: low
Air flow [m3/h]: 10050
Air throw [m]: 2x11
Heat exchange surface (int./ext.) [m2]:

Inner volume [dm?3]:

Outlet:

Weight [kg]:

Fans technical data

Count:
Diameter [mm]:

Speed: low
Power input [W]: 990
Current [A]: 1,59

Power supply [V/f/Hz]:

Defrost

Electric [W]:
Power supply [V/f/Hz]:

Connections

milimeters
Inlet: 28
Qutlet: 42
inches (GAS): 2x25
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Model: IDE 43B10

Capacity
R404A/R507
Cooling capacity [kW] (high speed)
TD \ ta -35 -30 -25

5 12.50 12.50 12.64
6 15.00 15.00 15.17
7 17.50 17.50 17.69
8 20.00 20.00 20.22
9 22.50 22.50 22.75
10 25.00 25.00 25.28
11 27.50 27.50 27.81
12 30.00 30.00 30.33
13 32.50 32.50 32.86
14 35.00 35.00 35.39
15 37.50 37.50 37.92

Cooling capacity [kW] (low speed)

TD \ ta -35 -30 -25

5 10.92 10.92 11.05
6 13.11 1331 13.25
7 15.29 15.29 15.46
8 17.48 17.48 17.67
9 19.66 19.66 19.88
10 21.85 21.85 22.09
11 24.03 24.03 24.30
12 26.22 26.22 26.51
13 28.40 28.40 28.72
14 30.59 30.59 30.93
15 32.77 3277 33.14

ta - Room temperature [9C]

TD - Difference between evaporating and room temperature [K]
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Model: IDE 43B10
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3000 mm
2514 mm
1700 mm
814 mm
415 mm
400 mm
85 mm
243 mm
1594 mm
1449 mm
1290 mm
280 mm
490 mm
695 mm
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